9:58 PM
9:53 PM
9:49 PM
9:48 PM
9:39 PM
9:36 PM
9:31 PM
9:25 PM
9:21 PM
9:17 PM
9:12 PM
9:06 PM
9:00 PM
8:52 PM
8:46 PM
8:41 PM
8:41 PM
8:28 PM
8:23 PM
8:18 PM
8:16 PM
8:01 PM

funkadelic

mercy sluts

the soul destroyers
prince

erykah badu

stevie wonder

the new mastersounds
sly and the family stone
freddie wilson

curtis mayfield

neneh cherry
monophonics

james brown and original JBs
black nasty

bootsy collins

material

liberators

buddy miles
temptations

orgone

mandrill

parliament

i got a thing, you got a thing, everybody got a thing

$600 song

frackin' it

whitecaps

appletree

birds of beauty

witness

love n' haight

in born soul

freddie's dead

trouble man

say you love me

there was a time (i got to move)
nasty soul

another point of view
power of soul (black chant)
monkeyface

dreams

psychedelic shack

cruel intentions

kofijahm

bop gun (endangered species)

live at the jazz cafe

there's a riot goin' on

live in oklahoma '76

killion vaults



