

9:58 PM	funkadelic	i got a thing, you got a thing, everybody got a thing
9:53 PM	mercy sluts	\$600 song
9:49 PM	the soul destroyers	frackin' it
9:48 PM	prince	whitecaps
9:39 PM	erykah badu	apple tree
9:36 PM	stevie wonder	birds of beauty
9:31 PM	the new mastersounds	witness
9:25 PM	sly and the family stone	love n' haight
9:21 PM	freddie wilson	in born soul
9:17 PM	curtis mayfield	freddie's dead
9:12 PM	neneh cherry	trouble man
9:06 PM	monophonics	say you love me
9:00 PM	james brown and original JBs	there was a time (i got to move)
8:52 PM	black nasty	nasty soul
8:46 PM	bootsy collins	another point of view
8:41 PM	material	power of soul (black chant)
8:41 PM	liberators	monkeyface
8:28 PM	buddy miles	dreams
8:23 PM	temptations	psychedelic shack
8:18 PM	orgone	cruel intentions
8:16 PM	mandrill	kofijahm
8:01 PM	parliament	bop gun (endangered species)

live at the jazz cafe

there's a riot goin' on

live in oklahoma '76

killion vaults